
Best Places to Eat
¨¨Gauge (p285) 

¨¨Wasabi (p326) 

¨¨ Prawn Star (p407) 

¨¨On the Inlet (p422) 

¨¨Borough Barista (p317) 

Best Places to 
Sleep

¨¨New Inchcolm Hotel & 
Suites (p283)

¨¨ Tryp (p283)

¨¨ Vacy Hall (p307)

¨¨Bellview (p405)

¨¨Coral Beach Lodge (p421)

¨¨ 1770 Getaway (p354)

POP 4.84 MILLION  /  %07

When to Go

Jun–Sep Crowds 
and higher prices 
in the north, cooler 
in the south. Best 
time to spot mi-
grating whales.

Apr–May &  
Oct–Nov Warm, 
with long beach 
days. Fewer 
crowds; resort 
prices drop slightly.

Dec–Mar The wet 
season: hot with 
torrential rain in 
the north. Party 
season on the 
Gold Coast.

F DNOSAJJMAMJ

Cairns
°C/°F Temp

0/32

10/50

20/68

30/86

40/104

0

Rainfall inches/mm 

4/100

8/200

12/300

16/400

20/500

Queensland
Why Go?
From the surf-soaked Gold Coast beaches and buzzing Bris-
bane to the tropical Daintree rainforest, the Sunshine State 
offers a dizzying array of distractions and outdoor adven-
tures. Queensland’s big-ticket lure is the 2000km-long sub-
marine kingdom of the Great Barrier Reef, an underwater 
wonderland of colourful marine life and corals. Tropical is-
lands are also a speciality, where you can charter a yacht or 
just laze on a near-deserted beach.

Even away from the surfing, snorkelling and diving, 
Queensland delivers on adventure: go white-water rafting 
on grade-IV rapids, kayak the coastline, skydive onto the 
beach or bushwalk through rainforests and gorges. Wildlife- 
watching is superb here too, with tropical birds, whales, 
cassowaries and crocs filling your photo album. And don’t 
discount the wonders of the vast inland Outback or the re-
mote 4WD territory of Cape York Peninsula – some of Aus-
tralia’s most rugged and exhilarating travel.

Includes 
Brisbane...................... 270
Gold Coast..................309
Noosa & the  
Sunshine Coast...........321
Capricorn Coast..........351
Whitsunday Coast...... 362
Cairns & Around......... 392
The Daintree & Cape 
Tribulation................... 424
Cape York  
Peninsula.....................431
Outback  
Queensland.................443

©Lonely Planet Publications Pty Ltd
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